2025 NATIONAL INTERAGENCY BUYING TEAM ASSIGNMENTS

Rotation:

1.

CA Moore-Ward

2. SA Bolden
3.

Team
Name

Evans
Moore-Ward
Bolden
Tahdooahnippah
Bolden
Linn
Evans
Freer/Polanco

Home
Area

SW
CA
FL
GA
NC
EA
SW

TEAM ASSIGNMENTS 2025

Incident Name Incident
Unit

Horton AZ-TNF
2025 BUYT Support CA-RO5
Johnson FL-EVP
2025 SA Support GA GA-SAC
CY25 NCF Incident Support NC-NCF
Jenkins Creek MN-SUF
Greer AZ-ASF

Cody AZ-CNF

Order
Date

12/31
1/09
3/19
3/26
4/17
5/14
5/14
5/22

Release
Date

1/12
1/26
4/04
4/10
5/8
5/30
5/23
6/6



